
 450m Flat
1  Baggios Nikita 1 Deborah Pearce T3 Qlfyg

 Baggios Bale 3 Deborah Pearce T3 Qlfyg
 Effernogue Peach 5 Graham Wright T3 Qlfyg

2  Ballymac Dashel 1 Angie Kibble T3 Qlfyg
 Eagles Dream 3 Angie Kibble T3 Qlfyg
 Smokestack Pixie 6 Angie Kibble T3 Qlfyg

3  Face The Storm 2 Michael Burton (Unatt) T xRest
Face The Storm : NAME CHANGED 05.Nov from Droopys Drive

4  Shanghai Willie 2 Graham Wright T3 Qlfyg
 Rollaway Milly 4 Graham Wright T3 Qlfyg
 Riverside Chilli 6 Stephen Pilgrim T3 Qlfyg

5  Faypoint Harlow 1 Angie Kibble T3 Qlfyg
 Ballymac Nats 3 Angie Kibble T3 Qlfyg
 Dernville Lady 5 Deborah Pearce T3 Qlfyg

6  Dunquin Rory 2 Kevin Hutton T3 Qlfyg
 Deelish Top Boy 4 Kevin Hutton T3 ReQul
 Deelish Crofty 6 Kevin Hutton T3 ReQul

7  Salinas Jet 1 Stephen Pilgrim T3 Qlfyg
 Tommy Brock 3 Stephen Pilgrim T3 Qlfyg
 Mohican Banana 5 Deborah Pearce T3 Qlfyg

8  Ballymac Mags 1 Angie Kibble T3 Qlfyg
 Ballymac Chai 3 Angie Kibble T3 Qlfyg
 All Long 5 Angie Kibble T3 Qlfyg

9  Rolo Buttons 2 Stephen Pilgrim T3 Qlfyg
 Metric Buster 4 Graham Wright T3 Qlfyg
 Toems Sadie 6 Deborah Pearce T3 Qlfyg

10  Droopys Aladdin 1 Michael Burton (Unatt) T2 xRest
 Droopys Suprstar 3 Michael Burton (Unatt) T2 xRest

11  Silvertown Blues 4 Kevin Hutton T xLame

12  Chadwell Tyson 2 Graham Wright T3 Qlfyg
 Montana Jazz 4 Deborah Pearce T3 Qlfyg
 Shanbally Blues 6 Graham Wright T3 Qlfyg

13  Ballymac Indo 1 Angie Kibble T3 Qlfyg
 Ballymac Decky 3 Angie Kibble T3 Qlfyg
 Ballymac Andre 5 Angie Kibble T3 Qlfyg

14  Tra Bhui 1 Graham Wright T3 Qlfyg
 Springwood Fred 3 Graham Wright T3 Qlfyg
 Beora Bee 5 Deborah Pearce T3 Qlfyg

 15  Outa The Clouds 1 Michael Burton (Unatt) T2 xRest
 Carrick Scholsey 3 Michael Burton (Unatt) T2 xRest

16  Dreamin Henry 2 Deborah Pearce T3 Qlfyg
 Mohican Carly 4 Stephen Pilgrim T3 Qlfyg
 Monbeg Cosy 6 Deborah Pearce T3 Qlfyg

17  Ballymac Lez 1 Angie Kibble T3 Qlfyg
 Ballymac Shelly 3 Angie Kibble T3 Qlfyg
 Bristol Lad 5 Angie Kibble T3 Qlfyg

18  Scala Brew 3 Graham Wright T ReQul

19  Pearls Oscar 1 Stephen Pilgrim T3 Qlfyg
 Mohican Ben 3 Stephen Pilgrim T3 Qlfyg
 Ballynew Sally 5 Deborah Pearce T3 Qlfyg

20  Ballymac Loca 1 Angie Kibble T3 Qlfyg
 Ballymac Rocky 3 Angie Kibble T3 Qlfyg
 Ballymac Seomra 5 Angie Kibble T3 Qlfyg

 253m Flat

21  Jazzy Ace 4 Kevin Hutton T xRest

22  Savana Carolina 1 Terence Nevin T3 Qlfyg
 Savana Tonka 3 Terence Nevin T3 Qlfyg
 Corrin Ava 6 Graham Wright T3 Qlfyg

23  Tax Office 3 John Higgins T Qlfyg

24  Shirt 1 Rachel Hill T3 Qlfyg
 Antigua Heat 3 Deborah Pearce T3 Qlfyg
 Mr Fraser 5 Rachel Hill T3 Qlfyg

24  Droopys Doris 3 Kevin Hutton T xRest

26  Savana Mayhem 1 Terence Nevin T3 Qlfyg
 Savana Seven 3 Terence Nevin T3 Qlfyg
 Alohas Rock 5 Terence Nevin T3 ReQul

27  Corcass Honey 2 Deborah Pearce T3 Qlfyg
 Trapper Agnes 4 Deborah Pearce T3 Qlfyg
 Strideaway Honey 6 Deborah Pearce T3 ReQul

28  Spot On Ruby 4 Stephen Pilgrim T ReQul

29  Savana Lopez 3 Terence Nevin T Qlfyg

30  Jazzy Duke 4 Kevin Hutton T Intro

31  Yo Dutchess 1 Terence Nevin T3 Qlfyg
 Fivesinglehands 2 Graham Wright T3 Qlfyg
 Rathnasare Dream 4 Graham Wright T3 Qlfyg

Trap 4 Jazzy Dancer (Hutton) aBlueberry Price (Hutton) to be registered and added
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